
89-07-15-000-210.001-022 CARLIN, LAURA DIANE 3450 W PLEASANT PLAIN RD 511, 1 Family Dwell - Unplatted (0 to 9.9 NEW GARDEN-125129 (012 1/2

General Information

Parcel Number
89-07-15-000-210.001-022

Local Parcel Number
11-15-000-210.010-12

Tax ID:
012-00155-01

Routing Number

Property Class 511
1 Family Dwell - Unplatted (0 to 9.9

Year: 2025

Location Information

County
WAYNE

Township
NEW GARDEN TOWNSHIP

District 022  (Local 012)
NEW GARDEN TOWNSHIP

School Corp 8375
NORTHEASTERN WAYNE

Neighborhood 125129-012
NEW GARDEN-125129 (012)

Section/Plat
1115000

Location Address (1)
3450 W PLEASANT PLAIN RD
WILLIAMSBURG, IN 47393

Zoning
ZO01 Residential

Subdivision

Lot

Market Model
N/A

Characteristics

Topography Flood Hazard
Rolling

Public Utilities ERA
Sewer, Electricity

Streets or Roads TIF
Paved

Neighborhood Life Cycle Stage
Static
Printed Tuesday, April 29, 2025

Review Group 2029

Ownership

CARLIN, LAURA DIANE
3450 W PLEASANT PLAIN RD
WILLIAMSBURG, IN 47393

Legal
PT NE SEC 15-17-14   5.00A

Transfer of Ownership

Date Owner Doc ID Code Book/Page Adj Sale Price V/I

05/24/2017 CARLIN, LAURA DIAN 2017004064 WD / $0 I

01/01/1900 CARLIN, RODNEY & L CO / I

Notes
3/7/2025 Misc:  2025 GENERAL REVAUATION

1/22/2025 Misc:  2025 GENERAL REVALUATION

8/31/2020 Misc:  2021- GENERAL REVAL 

Valuation Records (Work In Progress values are not certified values and are subject to change)

Res

2025

WIP

02/19/2025

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$33,600
$19,400
$14,200

$0
$267,500
$267,500

$0
$0

$301,100
$286,900

$14,200
$0

Assessment Year

Reason For Change

As Of Date

Valuation Method

Equalization Factor

Notice Required

Land
  Land Res (1)
  Land Non Res (2)
  Land Non Res (3)
Improvement
  Imp Res (1)
  Imp Non Res (2)
  Imp Non Res (3)
Total
  Total Res (1)
  Total Non Res (2)
  Total Non Res (3)

2025

AA

04/22/2025

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$33,600
$19,400
$14,200

$0
$267,500
$267,500

$0
$0

$301,100
$286,900

$14,200
$0

2024

AA

04/17/2024

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$29,300
$16,900
$12,400

$0
$235,200
$235,200

$0
$0

$264,500
$252,100

$12,400
$0

2023

AA

04/20/2023

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$26,700
$15,500

$0
$11,200

$221,200
$198,600

$0
$22,600

$247,900
$214,100

$0
$33,800

2022

AA

04/22/2022

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$26,700
$15,500

$0
$11,200

$223,300
$201,000

$0
$22,300

$250,000
$216,500

$0
$33,500

2021

AA

04/16/2021

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$26,700
$15,500

$0
$11,200

$206,100
$186,200

$0
$19,900

$232,800
$201,700

$0
$31,100

Land Computations

Calculated Acreage 5.00

Actual Frontage 0

Developer Discount

Parcel Acreage 5.00

81 Legal Drain NV 0.00

82 Public Roads NV 0.25

83 UT Towers NV 0.00

9 Homesite 1.00

91/92 Acres 3.75

Total Acres Farmland 0.00

Farmland Value $0

Measured Acreage 0.00

Avg Farmland Value/Acre 0.0

Value of Farmland $0

Classified Total $0

Farm / Classifed Value $0

Homesite(s) Value $19,400

91/92 Value $14,200

Supp. Page Land Value

CAP 1 Value $19,400

CAP 2 Value $14,200

CAP 3 Value $0

Total Value $33,600

Land Data (Standard Depth: Res 100', CI 100'    Base Lot: Res 100' X 0', CI 100' X 0')

Land
Type

Pricing
Metho
d

Soil
ID

Act
Front.

Size Factor Rate
Adj.

Rate
Ext.

Value
Infl.

%
Market
Factor

Cap 1 Cap 2 Cap 3 Value

9 A 0 1.000000 1.00 $19,400 $19,400 $19,400 0% 1.0000 100.00 0.00 0.00 $19,400

91 A 0 3.746000 1.00 $3,800 $3,800 $14,235 0% 1.0000 0.00 100.00 0.00 $14,230

82 A GE 0 0.254000 1.02 $2,390 $2,438 $619 -100% 1.0000 0.00 100.00 0.00 $00

Data Source External Only Collector 09/30/2024 js Appraiser Nexus



89-07-15-000-210.001-022 CARLIN, LAURA DIANE 3450 W PLEASANT PLAIN RD 511, 1 Family Dwell - Unplatted (0 to 9.9 NEW GARDEN-125129 (012 2/2

General Information Plumbing

Occupancy Single-Family # TF

Full Bath 2 6

Half Bath 0 0

Kitchen Sinks 1 1

Water Heaters 1 1

Add Fixtures 1 1

Total 5 9

Description Residential Dwelling

Story Height 1

Style N/A

Finished Area 2044 sqft

Make

Floor Finish

Earth Tile

Slab Carpet Accommodations

Sub & Joist Unfinished Bedrooms 3

Living Rooms 1

Dining Rooms 1

Family Rooms 1

Total Rooms 7

Wood Other

Parquet

Wall Finish

Plaster/Drywall Unfinished

Paneling Other Heat Type

Fiberboard Central Warm Air

Roofing

Built-Up Metal Asphalt Slate Tile

Wood Shingle Other

Cost Ladder

Floor Constr Base Finish Value Totals

1 7 2044 2044 $186,200

2

3

4

1/4

1/2

3/4

Attic

Bsmt 2044 0 $56,100

Crawl

Slab

Total Base $242,300

Adjustments 1 Row Type Adj. x 1.00 $242,300

Unfin Int (-) $0

Ex Liv Units (+) $0

Rec Room (+) $0

Loft (+) $0

Fireplace (+) $0

No Heating (-) $0

A/C (+) 1:2044 $5,800

No Elec (-) $0

Plumbing (+ / -) 9 – 5 = 4 x $800 $3,200

Spec Plumb (+) $0

Elevator (+) $0

Exterior Features

Description Area Value

Stoop, Masonry 120 $3,500

Canopy, Roof Extension 120 $1,900

Wood Deck 420 $7,900
Specialty Plumbing

Description Count Value Sub-Total, One Unit $251,300

Sub-Total, 1 Units

Exterior Features (+) $13,300 $264,600

Garages (+) 483 sqft $20,100 $284,700

Quality and Design Factor (Grade) 1.05

Location Multiplier 0.85

Replacement Cost $254,095

Summary of Improvements

Description
Story

Height
Constr
Type

Grade
Year
Built

Eff
Year

Eff
Age

Co
nd

Base
Rate

LCM
Adj

Rate
Size RCN

Norm
Dep

Remain.
Value

Abn
Obs

PC Nbhd Mrkt Cap 1 Cap 2 Cap 3 Improv Value

1: Residential Dwelling 1 Brick C+1 2003 2003 22 A 0.85 4,088 sqft $254,095 22% $198,190 0% 100% 1.240 1.000 100.00 0.00 0.00 $245,800

2: Pool, Above Ground (circu 1 SV C 2014 2014 11 A 0.85 30' Circ 85% 0% 100% 1.240 1.000 100.00 0.00 0.00 $0

3: Type 3 Barn 1 T3AW C 2015 2015 10 A $18.39 0.85 30' x 48' x 12' $21,890 20% $17,510 0% 100% 1.240 1.000 100.00 0.00 0.00 $21,700

Total all pages $267,500 Total this page $267,500


