89-07-15-000-210.001-022	, -				E	34	50 W PLE	EASAN	IT PLAIN R	D 5	11, 1 Fan	nily Dv	well - Un	platte	NEW GARDEN-125129 (012 1/		
General Information							т	ransfer	of Owners	ship				Notes			
Parcel Number	CARLIN, LAURA DIANE				Dat	е	Owner			Doc ID C	ode Bo	ook/Page	Adj Sa	le Price V/I	3/7/2025 Misc: 2025 GENERAL R	EVAUATION	
89-07-15-000-210.001-022	3450 W PLEASANT PLAIN RD WILLIAMSBURG, IN 47393			05/2	24/2017	CARLIN	, LAURA DIAN	201	17004064	WD	- /		\$0 I	1/22/2025 Misc: 2025 GENERAL F	REVALUATION		
Local Parcel Number 11-15-000-210.010-12	VVILL		URG,	IN 47393		01/	01/1900	CARLIN	, RODNEY & L			CO	1		I	8/31/2020 Misc: 2021- GENERAL	REVAL
Tax ID:			L	egal													
012-00155-01	PT NE	E SEC 15-1	17-14 {	5.00A		_											
Routing Number																	
Property Class 511 1 Family Dwell - Unplatted (0 to 9.9						ouls luo D			n n n n n n n n t i	iedvolu	Re				_		
Year: 2025				1		ork in F		_	are not certi	ied valu		e subje					
			025		nent Year			25	2024		2023		2022		2021		
Location Information			WIP	1	For Chang	je		AA a	AA		AA		AA		AA		
County WAYNE		02/19/2		As Of Da			04/22/20		04/17/2024		04/20/2023		04/22/2022		04/16/2021		
	India	ina Cost			n Method		iana Cost M		liana Cost Mod	Indian	a Cost Mod	Indian	a Cost Moo		ina Cost Mod		
	1.0000			Equalization Factor		r	1.0000		1.0000		1.0000		1.0000)	1.0000		
NEW GARDEN TOWNSHIP				Notice R	equired												
District 022 (Local 012)		\$33,		Land	(4)		\$33,6		\$29,300		\$26,700		\$26,700		\$26,700		
NEW GARDEN TOWNSHIP		\$19,		Land Re	. ,		\$19,4 \$14,2		\$16,900		\$15,500 \$0		\$15,500		\$15,500 \$0		
School Corp 8375		\$14,	200 \$0		on Res (2) on Res (3)			\$0	\$12,400 \$0		ەت \$11,200		\$0 \$11,200		۵ 0 \$11,200		
NORTHEASTERN WAYNE		\$267,		Improve	~ /		\$267,5	·	\$235,200		\$221,200		\$223,300		\$206,100		
Neighborhood 125129-012		\$267,500		Imp Res (1)			\$267,500		\$235,200		\$198,600		\$201,000		\$186,200		
NEW GARDEN-125129 (012)			\$0		n Res (2)			\$0	\$C		\$0		\$0		\$0		
Section/Plat		\$201	\$0	Total	n Res (3)		\$301,1	<u>\$0</u>	\$0 \$264,500		\$22,600 \$247,900		\$22,300 \$250,000	_	\$19,900 \$232,800		
1115000	\$301,100 \$286,900			Total Res (1)			\$286,900		\$252,100		\$214,100		\$216,500		\$201,700	Land Computati	ons
Location Address (1)	\$14,200			Total Non Res (2)			\$14,200		\$12,400		\$0		\$0		\$0	Calculated Acreage	
3450 W PLEASANT PLAIN RD	\$0			Total Non Res (3)			\$0		\$0		\$33,800		\$33,500		\$31,100	Actual Frontage	5.00 0
WILLIAMSBURG, IN 47393					Data (Stan	dard D	epth: Res	100', C	I 100' Bas	e Lot: R	es 100' X (0', CI 1	00' X 0')			Developer Discount	
	Land	Pricing	Soil	Act	0:	Feeten	Data		Adj. E:	t. Infl.	Market	0 4	0 0	0	Value	Parcel Acreage	5.00
Zoning ZO01 Residential	Туре		ID	Front.	Size	Factor	Rate		late Val	ie %	Factor	Cap 1	Cap 2	Cap 3	value	81 Legal Drain NV	0.00
	9	А		0	1.000000	1.00	\$19,400	\$19,4	00 \$19,40	0 0%	1.0000	100.00	0.00	0.00	\$19,400	82 Public Roads NV	0.25
Subdivision	91	А		0	3.746000	1.00	\$3,800	\$3,8			1.0000	0.00		0.00	\$14,230	83 UT Towers NV	0.00
	82	A	GE		0.254000	1.02	\$2,390	\$2,4		9 -100%			100.00	0.00	\$00	- · · ·	1.00
Lot				5			,-,0	Ψ =,				5.00		2.00	<i>4</i> 50	91/92 Acres	3.75
																Total Acres Farmland	0.00
Market Model																Farmland Value	\$0
N/A																Measured Acreage	0.00
Characteristics																Avg Farmland Value/Acre	0.0
Topography Flood Hazard																Value of Farmland	\$0
Rolling																Classified Total	\$0 \$0
Public Utilities ERA																Farm / Classifed Value	\$0 \$0
Sewer, Electricity																Homesite(s) Value	\$19,400
Streets or Roads TIF																91/92 Value	\$14,200
Paved																Supp. Page Land Value	ψ/٦,200
Neighborhood Life Cycle Stage																CAP 1 Value	\$19,400
Static																CAP 2 Value	\$14,200
Printed Tuesday, April 29, 2025																CAP 3 Value	\$0
Review Group 2029	Data	Source	e Ex	ternal Only	y Co	llector	09/30/20	24 j	S		Appraise	r		Nexus		Total Value	\$33,600

89-07-15-000-210	0.001-022	CAI	RLIN, L	.AUR		NE	3	8450 W	PLEA	SANT PLA	IN RD	511,	1 Fam	nily Dwell -	Unpl	atted (0 to	9.9	NEW	GARD	EN-12512	9 (012 ^{2/2}
General Information Plumbing																		Co	st Ladd	er	
Occupancy	Single-Far	nily			#	ŧ TF	3 [®]								Ē	loor Const	r Ba	ise F	inish	Value	Totals
Description R	Residential Dwel	ling Fu	ll Bath		2	2 6					•					17	20)44	2044	\$186,200	
Story Height		1 Ha	If Bath		C) 0					2				2	2					
Style		V/A Kit	tchen S	inks	1	1									3	3					
Finished Area	2044 s	^{sqft} Wa	ater Hea	aters	1	1									4	ł					
Make		Ad	ld Fixtu	res	1	1					14'		3	30'	1	/4					
Floor F		То	tal		5	5 9								20	·	1/2					
Earth	Tile										14'	14'		14' DDK	3	3/4					
✓ Slab	 Carpet 		Acco	ommo	datior	IS							***			Attic					
✓ Sub & Joist	 Unfinished 	Be	drooms	5		3				11'	1		3	31'	÷1	Bsmt	20)44	0	\$56,100	
Wood	Other	Liv	ing Ro	oms		1									(Crawl					
Parquet		Di	ning Ro	oms		1										Slab					
		Fa	mily Ro	oms		1						2044							Т	otal Base	\$242,300
Wall F		То	tal Roo	ms		7				33'		1s Br B		33		Adjustments	5	1 Rov		Adj. x 1.00	\$242,300
	Unfinished					_						D				Jnfin Int (-)			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		\$0
Paneling	Other			leat T								1				Ex Liv Units (+)				\$0
Fiberboard		Ce	entral Wa	arm Ai	ir											Rec Room (+					\$0
	Boo	ofing										56'				_oft (+)	,				\$0
Built-Up Me			Slate		Tile						6' 120)) RFX 20' MST	(Fireplace (+)					\$0
Built-Up Me	othe		Siale		riie							20° MST	믿	483		No Heating (-	·)				\$0
						_								21		VC (+)	,			1:2044	\$5,800
Exterior Features													2CFrG		No Elec (-)					\$0	
Description				rea		Value								23'		Plumbing (+ /	′ -)		9 – 5	= 4 x \$800	\$3,200
Stoop, Masonry				120		\$3,500								23		Spec Plumb				,	\$0
Canopy, Roof Exter	nsion			120		\$1,900				Specialty	y Plumbi	ng				Elevator (+)	`				\$0
Wood Deck				420		\$7,900	Descr	ription				-	ount	Value				SL	ub-Total	One Unit	\$251,300
																				al, 1 Units	, . ,
															E	Exterior Feat	ures (+			\$13,300	\$264,600
																Garages (+)	•			\$20,100	\$284,700
																• • •	•		ign Fact	or (Grade)	1.05
																	,		-	n Multiplier	0.85
																		F		nent Cost	\$254,095
									Suma	nary of Impr	ovomon	te									. ,
	Story	Constr		Year	Eff	Eff Co	Base		Adj				Norm	Remain.	Abn						
Description	Height	Туре	Grade	Built	Year	Age nd	Rate	LCM	Rate		lize	RCN	Dep	Value	Obs	PC Nbhd		Сар	•	-	Improv Value
1: Residential Dwelling	•	Brick			2003	22 A		0.85		4,088 s		254,095	22%	\$198,190		100% 1.240		100.0			\$245,800
2: Pool, Above Ground		SV			2014	11 A		0.85		30' 0			85%			100% 1.240	1.000	100.0			\$0
3: Type 3 Barn	1	T3AW	С	2015	2015	10 A	\$18.39	0.85		30' x 48' x	12'	\$21,890	20%	\$17,510	0%	100% 1.240	1.000	100.0	0.0	0.00	\$21,700